2018 VIDEOS

Tax Cuts & Jobs Act of 2017

Transitions Expertise Matters

Drafting Joint Ventures

Improving Communication
& Accountability

Placing OK Within the National
Landscape of the Opioid Epidemic

Medical Malpractice: Anatomy of
a Case

#MeToo: Sexual Harassment in
the Workplace

A Guide to 42 U.S.C. s1983 -
Principles & Litigation

Herbert M. Graves -
Basic Bankruptcy

Surrogate Births, Adoptions &
Fertility Issues in Oklahoma

Worker's Compensation: Case
Law Update

Opening a New Law Practice

Cyber Ethics in the Digital Age

98327

98651

98993

98634

98403

99358

99621

99075

99263

98402

99352

2/28/2018

3/14/2018

3/28/2018

4/4/2018

4/11/2018

4/18/2018

4/24/2018

4/27/2018

5/4/2018

5/9/2018

5/23/2018

10155733288 6/22/2018

10155833296 6/23/2018

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



Evidence & Objections

Understanding the UCCJEA

Financial Management
Best Practices

2017 VIDEOS

New SSA Regulations

Medicine & What Matters
in the End

Direct Democracy in OK

Advanced Estate Planning with

Steve Oshins

Good Stuff to Help You Best Serve

Your Clients & Prevail at Trial

Oklahoma Liquor Law Update

Youth Employment & Safety

Estate Planning for
Mom & Pop

Relocation:
When Harry Left Sally

Civil Discovery:
Forms & Procedures

10155933300 6/23/2018

10156033307 6/23/2018

10156133313 6/23/2018

240 1/16/2017
241 3/10/2017
242 3/8/2017
243 3/24/2017
250 5/5/2017
251 5/10/2017
253 5/17/2017
254A 6/23/2017
254B 6/23/2017
254C 6/23/2017

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

2 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics



Navigating Tribal Court Practice

Basics of a DPS Revocation
Hearing

The Hot Areas of OK Oil & Gas
Legal Work in 2017

How to Read an Abstract for
Marketable Title

Practicing Elder Law

2017 Labor & Employment
Law Update

Digital Forensics

Domestic Violence:
Keeping Your Clients Safe

Practicalites of Family Law
Advocacy

Domestic Violence in the
Workplace

Drafting an Effective Asset
Protection Trust

Determining Economic Damages

Oklahoma Family Wealth
Preservation Trust

Hot Topics in Indian Law

254D

254E

254F

254G

262

263

266

269

270

272

274

275

284

285

6/23/2017

6/23/2017

6/24/2017

6/24/2017

9/21/2017

9/28/2017

9/27/2017

10/4/2017

10/6/2017

10/13/2017

10/18/2017

10/25/2017

11/15/2017

11/16/2017

$50.00 1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
$200.00 6 Hrs CLE - 2 Hrs Ethics
$200.00 6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$200.00 6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
$50.00 1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics
$200.00 6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



2017 Banking & Commercial Law
Update

Digital Client Files

Adv Bankruptcy - Day One

Adv Bankruptcy - Day Two

2017 Legal Updates - Day One

2017 Legal Updates - Day Two

Delivering Limited Scope Services
Effectively & Safely

Ethics of Attorney Client
Contracts & Engagement Letters

How to Ethically Use Technology
in Your Practice

Mediation & Arbiration Strategies
for Today's Litigation

Developments in Rural
Health Care

Advanced DUI

Federal Immigration Law

Military Family Law

286

291

292A

292B

295A

295B

301

303

304

306

307

308

309

11/17/2017

12/6/2017

12/7/2017

12/8/2017

11/30/2017

12/1/2017

8/18/2017

9/14/2017

9/20/2017

10/5/2017

10/19/2017

10/20/2017

10/26/2017

12/4/2017

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$125.00

$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

3 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

3 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

7 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



2017 Annual Meeting -
Review of Recent US Supreme
Court Decisions & Coming
Attractions

2017 Annual Meeting -
Family Law Section: 313B
Criminal Law

312C

2017 Annual Meeting -
Family Law & Finances: 313C
All About Money

2016 VIDEOS

Estate Tax Mini-Series:
Estate & Gift Taxes - Review of 171
the IRS Code (Part 1)

Reporting Requirements Under

172

the Affordable Care Act
Estate Tax Mini-Series:
Estate, Gift & Income Tax Issues 173
(Part 2)
Screening Automotive, Product 174
Liability & Trucking Cases
Drones are Coming 175
Exploring Parental Compentenc

p g p Y 158

in a Legal Context

Estate Tax Mini-Series:
Estate, Gift Tax Issues of Special 176
Needs Trust (Part 3)

The Rapidly Evolving Field of

159
Transgender Law

The Use of SpendThrift Provisions 177

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

2/24/2016

3/2/2016

3/9/2016

3/23/2016

4/6/2016

4/8/2016

4/20/2016

4/22/2016

5/11/2016

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1.5 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics



33rd Annual Basic Bankruptcy -
Chapter 7

A Guide for 42 U.S.C. 1983
Principles & Litigation

BASICS:
Advising the Small Business

BASICS:
Probate & Guardianship

BASICS:
Your First Divorce Case

BASICS:
Your First Jury Trial

Powerful Cross Examination
Techniques

A Lawyers Civic Responsibility

BASICS:
Trust Accounting

PLENARY: (Solo 2016)
Solo Quick Takes

Professionalism Issues for Solo &

Small Firm Lawyers

Practical Informational Security

for Lawyers

Evidence Basics

Educational Rights of Children
with Disabilities

178

187

189B

189C

189E

189F

189H

189A

189D

189G

1891

191

192

194

5/13/2016

5/19/2016

6/24/2016

6/24/2016

6/24/2016

6/24/2016

6/24/2016

6/25/2016

6/25/2016

6/25/2016

6/25/2016

9/7/2016

9/8/2016

9/14/2016

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$200.00

$100.00

6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs. CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

0.5 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1.5 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

6 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

2 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics



Essential Prinicples in Family Law

Legal Issues for Minor Patients
and Their Families & Providers

The Art of Storytelling at Trial

Oklahoma's New Drone Law

Commercial Damages & Lost
Profits

Oil & Gas Land Titles

Advanced Asset Protection
Strategies, Tactics & Procedures

2016 Insurance Law Update

Adv Estate Planning Techniques
for High Net-Worth Clients

Advanced Estate Planning
through Charitable Gifting

Employment Law:
Changes in Overtime Regulations

Nursing Home Litigation from
Both Sides of the Bar

DUI Law 101

Essential Business Skills

195

197

198

199

202

205

206

207

237

214

216

217

218

219a

9/16/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016

9/23/2016

9/28/2016

9/30/2016

10/5/2016

10/7/2016

10/13/2016

10/20/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/2016

11/3/2016

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

6 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

5.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

7.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hrs Ethics



Federal Rule Changes & Effects
on eDiscovery

What You Can Do Before &
During Trial to Improve Your
Chances on Appeal

Area 51 - Next Wave
Protection Planning

MOB Oklahoma - The
Preservation Trust Supports Asset
Protection Outside OK

Be the Best Lawyer You Can Be

Legal Research Made Easier
& Less Costly

2015 VIDEOS

Fracking Face Off

Problems Created by Estate
Planning & Probate

Understanding Recent Changes to
OK Unemployment Law

The Art of War

LinkedIn Networking for
Attorneys

DUI - There's Too Much Blood in
my Alcohol

Social Security Disability Secrets

219e

2191

220

228

230

232

162

161

163

102

165

103

110

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

11/9/2016

12/7/2016

12/14/2016

12/21/2016

3/11/2015

3/18/2015

3/25/2015

3/27/2015

4/1/2015

4/2/2015

4/17/2015

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

3 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



Ethics & Evolution of Adoption

Estate Planning Topics
in High Demand

Tips & Trends to Keep You
on Top

Understanding OK Indian Country

Modern Day Slavery

Selected Topics Relating to
Fiduciary Litigation

The Basics & Not so Basics of
Family Law

Workers Comp -
Old Law vs. New Law

From the Schoolhouse
To the Whitehouse

Doing Your Job as a Trial Lawyer

PROBATE:
The Practice Manual

Fortress Oklahoma:
Asset Preservation, Planning for
OK Lawyers (Part 1)

Social Security
Disability Bootcamp

164

112

114

166

119

154

121

122

127

128

130

167

134

4/22/2015

4/24/2015

4/30/2015

5/13/2015

5/15/2015

9/9/2015

9/10/2015

9/11/2015

9/24/2015

9/25/2015

10/2/2015

10/7/2015

10/15/2015

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$175.00

$150.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$275.00

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

7 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

2 Hrs. CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

4.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

12 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



Health Law Section:
Representing Vulnerable
Populations The Elderly & Their
Families

Health Law Section:
Behavioral Health Patients &
Their Families

Senate Bill 460:
Domestic Violence

Preserving & Prosecuting Your OK

Appeals Civil & Criminal

Elder Investment Fraud &
Financial Exploitation

Twitter for Lawyers with
Jim Calloway

Fortress Oklahoma:
Asset Preservation, Planning for
OK Lawyers (Part 2)

Fundamentals of
VA Disability Law

LGBT Equality and the Law

Deep Inside the Arbitration
Process & Handling the
Unexpected

Fortress Oklahoma:
Asset Preservation, Planning for
OK Lawyers (Part 3)

180

181

137

138A

138B

168

169

143

182

152

183

10/21/2015

10/28/2015

10/30/2015

11/4/2015

11/4/2015

11/10/2015

11/18/2015

11/19/2015

12/2/2015

12/7/2015

12/16/2015

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

2 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

8 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

3 Hrs. CLE - 0.5 Hr Ethics

3 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

7 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics



