2018 VIDEO	~~
///X \//// \/	16
ZULO VIDLU	

Tax Cuts & Jobs Act of 2017	98327	2/28/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Transitions Expertise Matters	98651	3/14/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Drafting Joint Ventures	98993	3/28/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Improving Communication & Accountability	98634	4/4/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Placing OK Within the National Landscape of the Opioid Epidemic	98403	4/11/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Medical Malpractice: Anatomy of a Case	99358	4/18/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
#MeToo: Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	99621	4/24/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
A Guide to 42 U.S.C. s1983 - Principles & Litigation	99075	4/27/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Herbert M. Graves - Basic Bankruptcy	99263	5/4/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Surrogate Births, Adoptions & Fertility Issues in Oklahoma	98402	5/9/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Worker's Compensation: Case Law Update	99352	5/23/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Opening a New Law Practice	10155733288	6/22/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Cyber Ethics in the Digital Age	10155833296	6/23/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

Evidence & Objections	10155933300	6/23/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Understanding the UCCJEA	10156033307	6/23/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Financial Management Best Practices	10156133313	6/23/2018	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2017 VIDEOS				
New SSA Regulations	240	1/16/2017	\$100.00	2 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Medicine & What Matters in the End	241	3/10/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Direct Democracy in OK	242	3/8/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Advanced Estate Planning with Steve Oshins	243	3/24/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Good Stuff to Help You Best Serve Your Clients & Prevail at Trial	250	5/5/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Oklahoma Liquor Law Update	251	5/10/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Youth Employment & Safety	253	5/17/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Estate Planning for Mom & Pop	254A	6/23/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Relocation: When Harry Left Sally	254B	6/23/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Civil Discovery: Forms & Procedures	254C	6/23/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

Navigating Tribal Court Practice	254D	6/23/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Basics of a DPS Revocation Hearing	254E	6/23/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
The Hot Areas of OK Oil & Gas Legal Work in 2017	254F	6/24/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
How to Read an Abstract for Marketable Title	254G	6/24/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Practicing Elder Law	262	9/21/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 2 Hrs Ethics
2017 Labor & Employment Law Update	263	9/28/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Digital Forensics	266	9/27/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Domestic Violence: Keeping Your Clients Safe	269	10/4/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Practicalites of Family Law Advocacy	270	10/6/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Domestic Violence in the Workplace	272	10/13/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Drafting an Effective Asset Protection Trust	274	10/18/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Determining Economic Damages	275	10/25/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Oklahoma Family Wealth Preservation Trust	284	11/15/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Hot Topics in Indian Law	285	11/16/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

2017 Banking & Commercial Law Update	286	11/17/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Digital Client Files	291	12/6/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Adv Bankruptcy - Day One	292A	12/7/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Adv Bankruptcy - Day Two	292B	12/8/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2017 Legal Updates - Day One	295A	11/30/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2017 Legal Updates - Day Two	295B	12/1/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Delivering Limited Scope Services Effectively & Safely	301	8/18/2017	\$125.00	3 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Ethics of Attorney Client Contracts & Engagement Letters	303	9/14/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
How to Ethically Use Technology in Your Practice	304	9/20/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Mediation & Arbiration Strategies for Today's Litigation	306	10/5/2017	\$125.00	3 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Developments in Rural Health Care	307	10/19/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Advanced DUI	308	10/20/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Federal Immigration Law	309	10/26/2017	\$200.00	7 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Military Family Law		12/4/2017	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

2017 Annual Meeting - Review of Recent US Supreme Court Decisions & Coming Attractions	312C	11/1/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2017 Annual Meeting - Family Law Section: Criminal Law	313B	11/1/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2017 Annual Meeting - Family Law & Finances: All About Money	313C	11/1/2017	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2016 VIDEOS				
Estate Tax Mini-Series: Estate & Gift Taxes - Review of the IRS Code (Part 1)	171	2/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Reporting Requirements Under the Affordable Care Act	172	3/2/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Estate Tax Mini-Series: Estate, Gift & Income Tax Issues (Part 2)	173	3/9/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Screening Automotive, Product Liability & Trucking Cases	174	3/23/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Drones are Coming	175	4/6/2016	\$75.00	1.5 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Exploring Parental Compentency in a Legal Context	158	4/8/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Estate Tax Mini-Series: Estate, Gift Tax Issues of Special Needs Trust (Part 3)	176	4/20/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
The Rapidly Evolving Field of Transgender Law	159	4/22/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
The Use of SpendThrift Provisions	177	5/11/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

33rd Annual Basic Bankruptcy - Chapter 7	178	5/13/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
A Guide for 42 U.S.C. 1983 Principles & Litigation	187	5/19/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs. CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
BASICS: Advising the Small Business	189B	6/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
BASICS: Probate & Guardianship	189C	6/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
BASICS: Your First Divorce Case	189E	6/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
BASICS: Your First Jury Trial	189F	6/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Powerful Cross Examination Techniques	189H	6/24/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
A Lawyers Civic Responsibility	189A	6/25/2016	\$25.00	0.5 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
BASICS: Trust Accounting	189D	6/25/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
PLENARY: (Solo 2016) Solo Quick Takes	189G	6/25/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Professionalism Issues for Solo & Small Firm Lawyers	1891	6/25/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Practical Informational Security for Lawyers	191	9/7/2016	\$75.00	1.5 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Evidence Basics	192	9/8/2016	\$200.00	6 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Educational Rights of Children with Disabilities	194	9/14/2016	\$100.00	2 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

Essential Prinicples in Family Law	195	9/16/2016	\$200.00	6 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Legal Issues for Minor Patients and Their Families & Providers	197	9/21/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
The Art of Storytelling at Trial	198	9/22/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Oklahoma's New Drone Law	199	9/23/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Commercial Damages & Lost Profits	202	9/28/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Oil & Gas Land Titles	205	9/30/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Advanced Asset Protection Strategies, Tactics & Procedures	206	10/5/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2016 Insurance Law Update	207	10/7/2016	\$200.00	5.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Adv Estate Planning Techniques for High Net-Worth Clients	237	10/13/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Advanced Estate Planning through Charitable Gifting	214	10/20/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Employment Law: Changes in Overtime Regulations	216	10/26/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Nursing Home Litigation from Both Sides of the Bar	217	10/27/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
DUI Law 101	218	10/28/2016	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Essential Business Skills	21 9a	11/3/2016	\$200.00	7.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hrs Ethics

Federal Rule Changes & Effects on eDiscovery	21 9e	11/3/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
What You Can Do Before & During Trial to Improve Your Chances on Appeal	2191	11/4/2016	\$150.00	3 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Area 51 - Next Wave Protection Planning	220	11/9/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
MOB Oklahoma - The Preservation Trust Supports Asset Protection Outside OK	228	12/7/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Be the Best Lawyer You Can Be	230	12/14/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Legal Research Made Easier & Less Costly	232	12/21/2016	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2015 VIDEOS				
Fracking Face Off	162	3/11/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Problems Created by Estate Planning & Probate	161	3/18/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Understanding Recent Changes to OK Unemployment Law	163	3/25/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
The Art of War	102	3/27/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
LinkedIn Networking for Attorneys	165	4/1/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
DUI - There's Too Much Blood in my Alcohol	103	4/2/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Social Security Disability Secrets	110	4/17/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

Ethics & Evolution of Adoption	164	4/22/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Estate Planning Topics in High Demand	112	4/24/2015	\$200.00	7 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Tips & Trends to Keep You on Top	114	4/30/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Understanding OK Indian Country	166	5/13/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Modern Day Slavery	119	5/15/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Selected Topics Relating to Fiduciary Litigation	154	9/9/2015	\$100.00	2 Hrs. CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
The Basics & Not so Basics of Family Law	121	9/10/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Workers Comp - Old Law vs. New Law	122	9/11/2015	\$175.00	5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
From the Schoolhouse To the Whitehouse	127	9/24/2015	\$150.00	4.5 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Doing Your Job as a Trial Lawyer	128	9/25/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
PROBATE: The Practice Manual	130	10/2/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Fortress Oklahoma: Asset Preservation, Planning for OK Lawyers (Part 1)	167	10/7/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Social Security Disability Bootcamp	134	10/15/2015	\$275.00	12 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

Health Law Section: Representing Vulnerable Populations The Elderly & Their Families	180	10/21/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Health Law Section: Behavioral Health Patients & Their Families	181	10/28/2015	\$100.00	2 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Senate Bill 460: Domestic Violence	137	10/30/2015	\$200.00	8 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Preserving & Prosecuting Your OK Appeals Civil & Criminal	138A	11/4/2015	\$100.00	3 Hrs. CLE - 0.5 Hr Ethics
Elder Investment Fraud & Financial Exploitation	138B	11/4/2015	\$100.00	3 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Twitter for Lawyers with Jim Calloway	168	11/10/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Fortress Oklahoma: Asset Preservation, Planning for OK Lawyers (Part 2)	169	11/18/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Fundamentals of VA Disability Law	143	11/19/2015	\$200.00	6 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
LGBT Equality and the Law	182	12/2/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Deep Inside the Arbitration Process & Handling the Unexpected	152	12/7/2015	\$200.00	7 Hrs. CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Fortress Oklahoma: Asset Preservation, Planning for OK Lawyers (Part 3)	183	12/16/2015	\$50.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics